
Risultati  18^ Staffetta di Cotignola  21-07-2022
DONNE

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.

TEMPO / 

TOT.

POS. 

Batt.

POS. 

Cat

148,1 Varga Judith F 76 DONNE Le paperelle 04:01,8 04:01,8 1 1 

148,2 Donati Giada F 06 DONNE Le paperelle 03:36,5 07:38,4 1 1 

148,3 Chubak Nadja F 76 DONNE Le paperelle 03:52,7 11:31,1 1 1 

148,4 Solaroli Catia F 96 DONNE Le paperelle 03:44,9 15:15,9 1 1 

135,1 Lambertini Elisabetta F 74 DONNE Le Pantere 04:16,6 04:16,6 5 2 

135,2 Baraldi Ilaria F 84 DONNE Le Pantere 03:58,2 08:14,9 2 2 

135,3 Fabbri Stella F 00 DONNE Le Pantere 03:59,6 12:14,5 2 2 

135,4 Slobodova Susy F 76 DONNE Le Pantere 04:39,1 16:53,6 4 2 

178,1 Miserocchi Milena F 94 DONNE Le Lamonine 04:20,4 04:20,4 6 3 

178,2 Pasello Nicoletta F 67 DONNE Le Lamonine 04:18,3 08:38,7 6 3 

178,3 Francesconi Nadia F 66 DONNE Le Lamonine 04:52,9 13:31,6 6 3 

178,4 Bonci Giorgia F 76 DONNE Le Lamonine 04:14,1 17:45,7 6 3 

115,1 Bonsi Marina F 82 DONNE Tutto Busso 04:23,7 04:23,7 8 5 

115,2 Valentini Ilenia F 85 DONNE Tutto Busso 04:47,6 09:11,3 8 5 

115,3 Campagnoni Carmen F 72 DONNE Tutto Busso 04:43,4 13:54,7 8 5 

115,4 Del Vicario Lucia Stefania F 88 DONNE Tutto Busso 04:25,1 18:19,8 7 4 

173,1 Conti Giuli F 05 DONNE Passo 04:21,0 04:21,0 7 4 

173,2 Guerrini Veronica F 06 DONNE Passo 04:27,0 08:48,0 7 4 

173,3 Rustici Nuria F 99 DONNE Passo 04:44,5 13:32,5 7 4 

173,4 Albertini Anna F 06 DONNE Passo 05:15,9 18:48,4 8 5 

132,1 Barchetti Monica F 68 DONNE Le S …Birre ! 04:24,2 04:24,2 9 6 

132,2 Fanti Claudia F 62 DONNE Le S …Birre ! 04:56,1 09:20,3 9 6 

132,3 Pachioli Angela F 57 DONNE Le S …Birre ! 05:08,1 14:28,4 10 6 

132,4 Mongera Annarosa F 73 DONNE Le S …Birre ! 04:21,4 18:49,7 9 6 

136,1 Mariani Francesca F 82 DONNE Liferunner 05:07,5 05:07,5 14 9 

136,2 Cicchetti Valentina F 82 DONNE Liferunner 05:00,3 10:07,9 17 12 

136,3 Montanari Annalisa F 82 DONNE Liferunner 05:00,5 15:08,4 14 9 

136,4 Valgimigli Daniela F 84 DONNE Liferunner 03:52,6 19:01,0 10 7 

147,1 Lanconelli Valeria F 70 DONNE Lughesina 05:03,7 05:03,7 13 8 

147,2 Nicoletti Roberta F 65 DONNE Lughesina 04:58,4 10:02,1 15 10 

147,3 Pilotti Stefania F 75 DONNE Lughesina 04:28,4 14:30,5 11 7 

147,4 Bourghiba Leila F 73 DONNE Lughesina 04:33,2 19:03,7 11 8 

125,1 Battaglia Stefania F 75 DONNE Gallette 04:29,3 04:29,3 10 7 

125,2 Martelli Mara F 80 DONNE Gallette 04:53,2 09:22,5 10 7 

125,3 Guerra Alessandra F 86 DONNE Gallette 05:34,9 14:57,4 12 8 

125,4 Bonazzi Stefania F 69 DONNE Gallette 04:19,5 19:16,9 12 9 

138,1 Balelli Agnese F 59 DONNE Atletica Mameli Girls 05:20,3 05:20,3 19 14 

138,2 Suprani Samantha F 76 DONNE Atletica Mameli Girls 04:42,8 10:03,0 16 11 

138,3 Barnabè Marina F 69 DONNE Atletica Mameli Girls 05:24,0 15:27,1 15 10 

138,4 Fuschini Paola F 66 DONNE Atletica Mameli Girls 04:40,4 20:07,5 15 10 
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134,1 Bassini Emma F 06 DONNE Le Gazzelle 05:13,9 05:13,9 15 10 

134,2 Squarzoni Emma F 06 DONNE Le Gazzelle 04:46,0 09:59,9 14 9 

134,3 Zerbini Alessandra F 06 DONNE Le Gazzelle 05:33,7 15:33,6 16 11 

134,4 Vitali Anna F 06 DONNE Le Gazzelle 04:50,8 20:24,4 16 11 

174,1 Vicario Antonia F 54 DONNE le coccinelle 05:17,4 05:17,4 17 12 

174,2 Duranti Daniela F 72 DONNE le coccinelle 04:40,3 09:57,7 13 8 

174,3 Luongo Giuseppina F 52 DONNE le coccinelle 06:44,7 16:42,4 18 13 

174,4 Jarcuto Daniela F 77 DONNE le coccinelle 04:42,9 21:25,3 17 12 

146,1 Raccagni Diana F 52 DONNE Lughesina over 05:19,7 05:19,7 18 13 

146,2 Tassinari Tiziana F 56 DONNE Lughesina over 05:19,4 10:39,1 18 13 

146,3 Casadio Monica F 59 DONNE Lughesina over 05:16,4 15:55,5 17 12 

146,4 Bagnaresi Caterina F 60 DONNE Lughesina over 07:17,4 23:12,9 19 13 

116,1 Venturini Lorenza F 57 DONNE Qua La Mano 06:24,2 06:24,2 21 15 

116,2 Pancaldi Sandra F 63 DONNE Qua La Mano 05:53,2 12:17,4 21 15 

116,3 Marri Alessandra F 65 DONNE Qua La Mano 06:00,7 18:18,1 21 15 

116,4 Benfenati Sara F 76 DONNE Qua La Mano 05:05,6 23:23,7 20 14 

150,1 Mainardi Antonella F 64 DONNE la ninfe del lamone 06:33,8 06:33,8 22 16 

150,2 Marocchi Saura F 51 DONNE la ninfe del lamone 05:39,8 12:13,7 20 14 

150,3 Buzzi Guendalina F 72 DONNE la ninfe del lamone 05:49,0 18:02,7 20 14 

150,4 Sciurti Giusy F 71 DONNE la ninfe del lamone 05:31,9 23:34,6 21 15 

172,1 Piazza Anna F 74 DONNE lughesina 2 05:16,9 05:16,9 16 11 

172,2 Lanconelli Barbara F 60 DONNE lughesina 2 07:30,9 12:47,8 22 16 

172,3 Moro Erika F 76 DONNE lughesina 2 05:38,3 18:26,1 22 16 

172,4 Gilli Gloria F 98 DONNE lughesina 2 05:57,5 24:23,6 22 16 16
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SUPER 

VETERANI
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FRAZ.
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Batt.
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131,1 Cavallini Gianni M 51

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 04:36,2 04:36,2 11 1 

131,2 Barchi Bruno M 50

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 04:53,1 09:29,3 12 1 

131,3 Cancelliere Domenico M 49

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 04:52,2 14:21,5 9 1 

131,4 Raggi Giancarlo M 44

SUPER 

VETERANI Mameli Super Veterani 05:28,9 19:50,4 14 1 

149,1 Bravi Luciano M 50

SUPER 

VETERANI Lamone 05:45,0 05:45,0 20 2 

149,2 Fabbri Ivo M 48

SUPER 

VETERANI Lamone 05:29,2 11:14,2 19 2 

149,3 Servidei Oliviero M 49

SUPER 

VETERANI Lamone 05:52,5 17:06,7 19 2 

149,4 Camporesi Silvano M 46

SUPER 

VETERANI Lamone 05:56,3 23:02,9 18 2 

VETERANI 

B

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.

TEMPO / 

TOT.

POS. 

Batt.

POS. 

Cat

165,1 Gruppioni Alberto M 53 VETERANI B 4 cantoni 04:05,5 04:05,5 3 2 

165,2 Tasini Manuele M 52

SUPER 

VETERANI 4 cantoni 04:20,7 08:26,2 3 1 

165,3 Baraldi Stefano M 55 VETERANI B 4 cantoni 04:04,8 12:31,0 3 1 

165,4 Giordani Aris M 54 VETERANI B 4 cantoni 04:00,3 16:31,3 2 1 

161,1 Viroli Araldo M 48

SUPER 

VETERANI Gli improbabili avis 04:03,2 04:03,2 2 1 

161,2 Ferrini Daniele M 57 VETERANI B Gli improbabili avis 04:32,3 08:35,5 4 2 

161,3 Gardelli Paride M 56 VETERANI B Gli improbabili avis 04:11,8 12:47,3 4 2 

161,4 Sgubbi Sanzio M 62 VETERANI B Gli improbabili avis 04:04,6 16:51,8 3 2 

118,1 Bandini Giuseppe M 58 VETERANI B Galletti Di Romagna 04:16,2 04:16,2 4 3 

118,2 Onorevoli Mauro M 61 VETERANI B Galletti Di Romagna 04:21,5 08:37,7 5 3 

118,3 Gentilini Giancarlo M 60 VETERANI B Galletti Di Romagna 04:19,3 12:57,0 5 3 

118,4 Sebastiani Claudio M 62 VETERANI B Galletti Di Romagna 04:23,9 17:20,8 5 3 

126,1 Pagani Adriano M 53 VETERANI B San Patrizio B 04:41,2 04:41,2 12 4 

126,2 Martelli Mauro M 62 VETERANI B San Patrizio B 04:41,8 09:22,9 11 4 

126,3 Venturini Loris M 57 VETERANI B San Patrizio B 05:35,5 14:58,4 13 4 

126,4 Alberoni Raffaele M 54 VETERANI B San Patrizio B 04:45,4 19:43,8 13 4 
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VETERANI 

A

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'

TEMPO / 

FRAZ.

TEMPO / 

TOT.

POS. 

Batt.

POS. 

Cat

164,1 Perazzini Fabio M 71 VETERANI A avis castel san pietro 03:29,5 03:29,5 4 1 

164,2 Severi Alan M 72 VETERANI A avis castel san pietro 03:27,0 06:56,4 5 1 

164,3 Becca Giacomo M 70 VETERANI A avis castel san pietro 03:33,8 10:30,2 6 1 

164,4 Monteruccioli Flavio M 72 VETERANI A avis castel san pietro 03:21,9 13:52,1 6 1 

145,1 Marabini Andrea M 68 VETERANI A Atletica Castenaso 2 03:58,4 03:58,4 14 4 

145,2 Bonazzi Mauro M 72 VETERANI A Atletica Castenaso 2 03:29,6 07:28,0 12 2 

145,3 Fattori Saverio M 67 VETERANI A Atletica Castenaso 2 03:36,9 11:04,9 11 2 

145,4 Lisitano Massimo M 72 VETERANI A Atletica Castenaso 2 03:31,2 14:36,1 9 2 

120,1 Ferraro Pietro M 63 VETERANI A Romagna Boys 03:42,8 03:42,8 12 2 

120,2 Martini Roberto M 66 VETERANI A Romagna Boys 04:00,4 07:43,1 14 4 

120,3 Guardigli Massimo M 70 VETERANI A Romagna Boys 03:50,7 11:33,8 12 3 

120,4 Lolli Alberto M 66 VETERANI A Romagna Boys 03:51,3 15:25,1 13 3 

166,1 Bisignani Maurizio M 70 VETERANI A Gs Lamone 04:00,2 04:00,2 15 5 

166,2 Barbeitos Marco M 72 VETERANI A Gs Lamone 04:06,5 08:06,7 16 6 

166,3 Valenti Guido M 70 VETERANI A Gs Lamone 03:46,7 11:53,4 15 5 

166,4 Ferruzzi Lorenzo M 72 VETERANI A Gs Lamone 03:41,9 15:35,3 14 4 

182,1 Colombari Claudio M 67 VETERANI A 4 Stagioni 03:49,6 03:49,6 13 3 

182,2 Rambelli Massimo M 72 VETERANI A 4 Stagioni 03:40,3 07:30,0 13 3 

182,3 Solaroli Giancarlo M 67 VETERANI A 4 Stagioni 04:16,0 11:46,0 14 4 

182,4 Bianchi Francesco M 64 VETERANI A 4 Stagioni 03:52,3 15:38,3 15 5 

143,1 Sebastiani Roberto M 72 VETERANI A Liferunner 2 04:22,3 04:22,3 18 8 

143,2 Landi Marco M 65 VETERANI A Liferunner 2 04:06,3 08:28,7 17 7 

143,3 Zappi Marco M 72 VETERANI A Liferunner 2 03:58,5 12:27,2 17 7 

143,4 Buccinna' Marco M 72 VETERANI A Liferunner 2 03:39,9 16:07,1 16 6 

176,1 Camanzi Massimo M 66 VETERANI A I Petrus 04:07,5 04:07,5 16 6 

176,2 Taroni Omar M 72 VETERANI A I Petrus 03:52,8 08:00,3 15 5 

176,3 Mazzanti Pietro M 66 VETERANI A I Petrus 04:16,5 12:16,7 16 6 

176,4 Albertini Roberto M 63 VETERANI A I Petrus 04:14,0 16:30,8 17 7 

130,1 Caschetto Piergiorgio M 67 VETERANI A San Patrizio A 04:08,1 04:08,1 17 7 

130,2 Tarroni Maurizio M 65 VETERANI A San Patrizio A 04:36,0 08:44,2 18 8 

130,3 Fabbri Luca M 71 VETERANI A San Patrizio A 03:58,9 12:43,0 18 8 

130,4 Ferri Luca M 71 VETERANI A San Patrizio A 04:09,4 16:52,4 18 8 

141,1 Menghi Francesco M 72 VETERANI A Mameli Veterani 05:01,4 05:01,4 19 9 

141,2 Finotelli Stefano M 65 VETERANI A Mameli Veterani 05:04,7 10:06,1 19 9 

141,3 Foresti Marco M 69 VETERANI A Mameli Veterani 05:07,8 15:13,8 19 9 

141,4 Solaroli Daniele M 63 VETERANI A Mameli Veterani 05:10,1 20:23,9 19 9 
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AMATORI

PETT. / 

FRAZ.
COGNOME NOME M / F ANNO CAT. SOCIETA'
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185,1 Ghianassi Riccardo M 03 AMATORI Atl. Imola 03:01,6 03:01,6 1 1 

185,2 Vanzetto Michele M 00 AMATORI Atl. Imola 03:26,2 06:27,8 1 1 

185,3 Baldisserri Nicola M 98 AMATORI Atl. Imola 03:06,3 09:34,1 1 1 

185,4 Landi Lorenzo M 02 AMATORI Atl. Imola 03:12,7 12:46,8 1 1 

187,1 Bovanini Filippo M 94 AMATORI Atl.avis castel san pietro 03:40,3 03:40,3 11 11 

187,2 Borghesi Gianluca M 78 AMATORI Atl.avis castel san pietro 03:14,4 06:54,7 3 3 

187,3 Lucchese Matteo M 80 AMATORI Atl.avis castel san pietro 03:23,1 10:17,8 3 3 

187,4 Bianco Giovanni M 95 AMATORI Atl.avis castel san pietro 03:02,2 13:20,0 2 2 

144,1 De Lorensis Stefano M 95 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 1 03:30,8 03:30,8 6 5 

144,2 Verardi Andrea M 84 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 1 03:16,8 06:47,7 2 2 

144,3 Mandi Matteo M 87 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 1 03:19,0 10:06,7 2 2 

144,4 Li Volsi Roberto M 81 AMATORI Atl. Castenaso 1 03:25,6 13:32,3 3 3 

142,1 Scardovi Gianluca M 95 AMATORI I Passatelli 03:11,8 03:11,8 2 2 

142,2 Citra' Marco M 85 AMATORI I Passatelli 03:43,9 06:55,7 4 4 

142,3 Di Paola Ferdinando M 82 AMATORI I Passatelli 03:26,4 10:22,1 5 5 

142,4 Cavina luca M 89 AMATORI I Passatelli 03:16,9 13:39,0 4 4 

137,1 Savorani Marco M 92 AMATORI Le Marmotte 03:30,4 03:30,4 5 4 

137,2 Ravaglia Alessando M 85 AMATORI Le Marmotte 03:33,3 07:03,7 7 6 

137,3 Savorani Simone M 92 AMATORI Le Marmotte 03:33,5 10:37,1 7 6 

137,4 Bartolotti Enrico M 93 AMATORI Le Marmotte 03:03,0 13:40,1 5 5 

180,1 Da Re Luca M 83 AMATORI top Lamone 03:31,3 03:31,3 7 6 

180,2 Pieralisi Luca M 05 AMATORI top Lamone 03:42,6 07:13,8 9 8 

180,3 Lega Fabrizio M 91 AMATORI top Lamone 03:29,8 10:43,6 8 7 

180,4 Simone Giusto M 88 AMATORI top Lamone 03:17,1 14:00,7 7 6 

133,1 Pedrazzi Andrea M 06 AMATORI I Leoni 03:16,7 03:16,7 3 3 

133,2 Ferraguti Emiliano M 78 AMATORI I Leoni 03:47,9 07:04,6 8 7 

133,3 Georgiev Velizar M 85 AMATORI I Leoni 03:15,3 10:19,9 4 4 

133,4 Gianninoni Marco M 73 AMATORI I Leoni 03:43,6 14:03,5 8 7 

117,1 Tabanelli Enrico M 82 AMATORI Fritto Misto 03:38,1 03:38,1 9 9 

117,2 Bartolini Gianluigi M 02 AMATORI Fritto Misto 03:45,7 07:23,8 11 10 

117,3 Gessi Ronnie M 78 AMATORI Fritto Misto 03:32,6 10:56,4 9 8 

117,4 Roversi Andrea M 86 AMATORI Fritto Misto 03:47,8 14:44,2 10 8 

121,1 Pecora Luigi M 83 AMATORI Lasaperdar 03:35,4 03:35,4 8 7 

121,2 Draghetti Marco M 75 AMATORI Lasaperdar 03:27,8 07:03,2 6 5 

121,3 Linari Alessandro M 75 AMATORI Lasaperdar 03:58,0 11:01,1 10 9 

121,4 Pompolini Matteo M 79 AMATORI Lasaperdar 03:54,8 14:55,9 11 9 

184,1 Alpini Leonardo M 81 AMATORI Bellini e Friend 03:38,7 03:38,7 10 10 

184,2 Ricci Filippo m 88 AMATORI Bellini e Friend 03:42,7 07:21,4 10 9 

184,3 Pieralisi Mauro m 74 AMATORI Bellini e Friend 04:13,5 11:35,0 13 10 

184,4 Bellini Enrico M 91 AMATORI Bellini e Friend 03:45,5 15:20,5 12 10 
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